

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



600264880846

14 OCT 29 PH 1: 32

RECEIVED

2814 OCT 29 AM 10: O4

N. Gurngan OCT 3 U 2014



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 355741 85036A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE: October 29, 2014

ORDER TIME : 11:50 AM

ORDER NO. : 355741-005

CUSTOMER NO:

85036A

## DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: PNWDPLZ, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT \_\_\_\_ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY \_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Gray -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
PNWDP SUBJECT:	LZ, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Lory Spaulding		
		Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Forlizzo Law Group		
		Firm/Company	
	2903 Rigsby Lane		,
		Address	
	Safety Harbor, FL 3-	4695	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	lory@forlizzolawgrou	•	
		to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Lory Spaulding		727 669-0550	
Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Felephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## FILED 2014 OCT 29 AM 10: 04

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

PNWDPLZ, LLC			
(Name of the Lin	A Florida Limited	any as it new superry on our records.) Lishisty Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number <u>L1400137756</u>	Liability Company	were filed on September 03,	2014 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited list	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	e words "Limited Lia	pility Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	4521 West Beachway Dri	Ve
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Tampa, FL 33609	
Enter new malling address, if applicable:		4521 West Beachway Driv	ve
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Tampa, FL 33609	•••
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>	enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	4521 West E	Seachway Drive	
	T	Enter Florida street address	2222
	Tampa	, Florid	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:	·	,
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propo accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	er and complete p stered agent as pi registered office of change.	performance of my duties, and I rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. address, I hereby confirm that the fine Registered Agent, Structure of New York Chapter of New York C	am familiar with and Or, if this document is

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	- Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
OPMG	Owen C. Ewing	2165 Louisa Drive	
		Belleair Beach, FL 33786	Remove
ОРМС	Jesse McInerney	4521 West Beachway Drive	■ Add
		Tampa, FL 33609	☐ Remove
		A-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	☐ Remove
			☐ Remove
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Remove

). If amending any other infort	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additio	nal sheets, if necessary.)
<u></u>	-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Effective date, if other than the (The effective date must be specific, on the date this document is filed by the	nnot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be	(optional) more than 90 days after
Dated October 23	2014	
Dated	Om CG	
t an addition of management	Signature of a member or authorized representative of	a-member
Owen C. Ewing		
·	Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED MID: 04
SELECTABLE OF STATE